
HOMELINK TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 2023-24 

Name Email 
Phone 

Number 
Classes taught 

Arneson, 
Sandy 

mightyoakprep@gmail.com 
 

314-412 
6940 

 

Psychology/Philosophy 
US History, Finance, 

Biology, Sewing, 
Health, MOH4, 

Geography,  Games 

Arneson, Em emilylarneson@gmail.com - Creative Writing (HS) 

Bader, Jeff jbader1960@gmail.com 
636-

5243614 

Exploring Science, 
Drawing 1 and 2, 

Watercolor, 

Bader, Lisa teacherlb925@gmail.com 
636-
375-
6793 

Exploring Art, 
Language Arts 

Godwin, 
Casey 

casey.godwin@gmail.com 
636-
697-
5685 

Creative Writing  
(Elem. and Middle) 
Biztown, Recess 

Games 

Haubrich, 
Elena 

Itsazoo4u@gmail.com 
314-
288-
5372 

Pre-school, 
General Science 

Heisserer, 
Tom 

8jsdrivertraining@gmail.com 
314-
960-
6179 

Driver’s Education 

Anna 
Hennkens 

koi.vogue@gmail.com  - Creative Drawing 

Hubbard, 
Becca 

cbhubbard@htc.net 
314-
640-
9586 

Intro to Lit & Comp, 
Little House 

Imhoff, Katie Kjfollmer99@gmail.com 
314-
728-
9006 

Intro to ASL - online 

Keilholz, 
Kelly 

Kellykeilholz@gmail.com 
314-
578-
0444 

Basic & Advanced 
Cooking 

Krebel, 
Amanda 

amandakrebel@gmail.com 
314 

 660-
2729 

Digital Photography 

mailto:mightyoakprep@gmail.com
mailto:emilylarneson@gmail.com
mailto:jbader1960@gmail.com
mailto:teacherlb925@gmail.com
mailto:casey.godwin@gmail.com
mailto:Itsazoo4u@gmail.com
mailto:8jsdrivertraining@gmail.com
mailto:koi.vogue@gmail.com
mailto:cbhubbard@htc.net
mailto:Kjfollmer99@gmail.com
mailto:Kellykeilholz@gmail.com
mailto:amandakrebel@gmail.com


Malan, Dan danmalan@aol.com 
314  
781-
2319 

Speech & Debate, 
Creative Music 

Mattox, Kim  krmattox@yahoo.com 
636-
357-
6347 

Acrylics, Quilting, US 
States, Reading, Lewis 

& Clark, MO History, 
Basic Math,  

Marine Biology 

McCandless, 
April 

aprilrenee.r@gmail.com 
314-
913-
0834 

American Girl:  
Hands-On History 

Myers, 
Janice 

jrcaden1s@gmail.com 
 314 
706-
7596 

Applied Math 
All Upper Level Math 

Ryan, Rita raryan20@charter.net   
314-
807-
3162 

Chemistry 

Schrunk, 
Monty 

monty@slahss.org 
314-
800-
7520 

NRA Class 

Verduzco, 
Christine 

literaturehomeschool@gmail.com 
314-
478-
6344 

The Renaissance, 
American Lit, 

Child Development 
 

Vandersaul               eli@vandersaul.com                      636                Substitute Teacher/ 
         Eli                                                                                   206-6096                   Tutor 

Mullins, 
Cathy 

Ekcjmullins@gmail.com 
314-
769-
7965 

Director 

Keilholz, 
Kelly 

Kellykeilholz@gmail.com 
314-
578-
0444 

Assistant Director 

Brandt, 
Karen 

nateandkaren@gmail.com  
314- 
461- 
7252 

SHARE Librarian 
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